
REVENUE AND TRANSPORTATION COMMITTEE
PROPOSED MEETING SCHEDULE FOR THE 2003-04 INTERIM

Friday June 20, 2003 Organizational Meeting (FY 2003 budget)

Thursday Oct. 2, 2003 (TENTATIVELY RESCHEDULED FROM OCT. 3)

Thursday Dec. 11, 2003
Friday Dec. 12, 2003

Friday Feb. 13, 2004

Friday April 30, 2004

Friday July 9, 2004

Thursday Sept. 9, 2004 Conclude interim work except for revenue estimates
Friday Sept. 10, 2004

Monday Nov. 15, 2004 Tentative. Adopt revenue estimates


